
Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 39 ESPVALVERDE Alejandro 6:46:41 +0

2 17 FRABARDET Romain " "

3 164 CANWOODS Michael " "

4 48 NEDDUMOULIN Tom " "

5 28 ITAMOSCON Gianni 6:46:54 +13

6 119 CZEKREUZIGER Roman 6:47:24 +43

7 78 DENVALGREN ANDERSEN Michael " "

8 16 FRAALAPHILIPPE Julian " "

9 22 FRAPINOT Thibaut " "

10 128 PORCOSTA Rui " "

11 36 ESPIZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Jon " "

12 51 NEDMOLLEMA Bauke 6:47:30 +49

13 38 ESPNIEVE ITURRALDE Mikel 6:47:33 +52

14 52 NEDOOMEN Sam 6:48:02 +1:21

15 62 COLQUINTANA Nairo " "

16 42 GBRKENNAUGH Peter " "

17 117 CZEHIRT Jan " "

18 148 NZLBENNETT George " "

19 66 AUSHAIG Jack " "

20 75 DENFUGLSANG Jakob " "

21 31 ITAPOZZOVIVO Domenico " "

22 160 KAZZEITS Andrey " "

23 10 BELHERMANS Ben 6:48:13 +1:32

24 83 GERGESCHKE Simon 6:48:35 +1:54

25 133 RUSCHERNETSKI Sergei 6:48:41 +2:00

26 122 SUIFRANK Mathias 6:48:51 +2:10

27 50 NEDKRUIJSWIJK Steven " "

28 54 NEDTOLHOEK Antwan " "

29 13 BELTEUNS Dylan " "

30 101 NOREIKING Odd Christian 6:49:23 +2:42

31 21 FRAMOLARD Rudy " "

32 125 SUIREICHENBACH Sebastien " "

33 63 COLURAN Rigoberto 6:49:38 +2:57

34 91 SLOROGLIC Primoz 6:50:41 +4:00

35 97 POLMAJKA Rafal " "

36 158 KAZLUTSENKO Alexey " "

37 46 GBRYATES Adam " "

38 49 NEDKELDERMAN Wilco " "

39 131 POROLIVEIRA Nelson 6:51:41 +5:00

40 27 ITAde MARCHI Alessandro 6:51:46 +5:05

41 174 ERIKUDUS Merhawi 6:52:25 +5:44

42 11 BELMEURISSE Xandro " "

43 105 NORLAENGEN Vegard Stake " "

44 33 ESPde la CRUZ MELGAREJO David 6:52:37 +5:56

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 1/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 106 AUTGOGL Michael " "

46 80 GERBUCHMANN Emanuel " "

47 135 RUSSIVAKOV Pavel 6:52:41 +6:00

48 59 COLHENAO MONTOYA Sergio Luis 6:52:43 +6:02

49 29 ITANIBALI Vincenzo " "

50 14 BELvan AVERMAET Greg 6:54:49 +8:08

51 134 RUSKOCHETKOV Pavel " "

52 72 DENASGREEN Kasper 6:57:03 +10:22

53 30 ITAPELLIZOTTI Franco 6:57:14 +10:33

54 102 NORHAGEN Carl Fredrik 6:59:05 +12:24

55 79 DENVINJEBO Emil Nygaard 6:59:38 +12:57

56 98 POLOWSIAN Lukasz 6:59:46 +13:05

57 137 RUSZAKARIN Ilnur " "

58 19 FRAGALLOPIN Tony " "

59 108 AUTKONRAD Patrick " "

60 124 SUIMORABITO Steve " "

61 35 ESPHERRADA Jesus 6:59:50 +13:09

62 168 LATSKUJINS Toms 6:59:54 +13:13

63 144 USABOOKWALTER Brent 7:01:04 +14:23

64 25 ITACARUSO Damiano " "

65 26 ITACATALDO Dario " "

66 40 GBRCARTHY Hugh John " "

67 115 IRLROCHE Nicolas " "

68 15 BELWELLENS Tim " "

69 55 NEDWEENING Pieter " "

70 69 AUSPOWER Rob " "

71 165 ECUCARAPAZ Richard 7:01:29 +14:48

72 145 USAKING Benjamin 7:02:38 +15:57

73 179 ARGSEPULVEDA Eduardo 7:03:32 +16:51

74 82 GERDENZ Nico 7:04:58 +18:17

75 24 ITABRAMBILLA Gianluca 7:06:16 +19:35

76 161 CANBRITTON Robert 7:06:18 +19:37

 37 ESPMAS NICOLAU Enric DNF  

 64 AUSCLARKE Simon DNF  

 34 ESPFRAILE MATARRANZ Omar DNF  

 32 ESPCASTROVIEJO Jonathan DNF  

 153 RSAJANSE van RENSBURG Jacques DNF  

 154 ESTKANGERT Tanel DNF  

 96 POLKWIATKOWSKI Michal DNF  

 53 NEDPOELS Wout DNF  

 76 DENHANSEN Jesper DNF  

 104 NORHOELGAARD Markus DNF  

 147 USASTETINA Peter DNF  

 123 SUIFRANKINY Kilian DNF  

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 2/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 176 UKRGRIVKO Andrey DNF  

 132 RUSARSLANOV Ildar DNF  

 81 GERBURGHARDT Marcus DNF  

 113 IRLMARTIN Daniel DNF  

 141 LUXJUNGELS Bob DNF  

 170 BLRKOSHEVOY Ilia DNF  

 185 SWELUDVIGSSON Tobias DNF  

 118 CZEHNIK Karel DNF  

 41 GBRGEOGHEGAN HART Tao DNF  

 68 AUSHOWSON Damien DNF  

 70 AUSSCHULTZ Nicholas Jack William DNF  

 87 SLOMOHORIC Matej DNF  

 47 GBRYATES Simon Philip DNF  

 92 SLOSPILAK Simon DNF  

 90 SLOPOLANC Jan DNF  

 121 CZESTYBAR Zdenek DNF  

 107 AUTGROSSSCHARTNER Felix DNF  

 146 USAKUSS Sepp DNF  

 127 SUISCHELLING Patrick DNF  

 85 GERSCHACHMANN Maximilian DNF  

 173 ERIGHEBREIGZABHIER WERKILUL Amanuel DNF  

 171 BLRRIABUSHENKO Aleksandr DNF  

 157 KAZFOMINYKH Daniil DNF  

 126 SUISCHAR Michael DNF  

 60 COLLOPEZ MORENO Miguel Angel DNF  

 129 PORGUERREIRO Ruben DNF  

 84 GERMARTENS Paul DNF  

 95 POLGOLAS Michal DNF  

 67 AUSHAMILTON Christopher DNF  

 103 NORHAGEN Edvald Boasson DNF  

 56 COLANACONA Winner Andrew DNF  

 112 IRLDUNNE Conor DNF  

 177 JPNNAKANE Hideto DNF  

 114 IRLMULLEN Ryan DNF  

 9 BELde PLUS Laurens DNF  

 166 ECUNARVAEZ Jhonnatan DNF  

 188 ETHGRMAY Tsgabu Gebremaryam DNF  

 109 AUTMUHLBERGER Gregor DNF  

 43 GBRKNOX James DNF  

 45 GBRSWIFT Connor DNF  

 130 PORMACHADO Tiago DNF  

 162 CANDUCHESNE Antoine DNF  

 116 CZECERNY Josef DNF  

 23 FRAROUX Anthony DNF  

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 3/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 20 FRAGENIEZ Alexandre DNF  

 140 LUXGASTAUER Ben DNF  

 71 AUSSUTHERLAND Rory DNF  

 77 DENSCHMIDT WURTZ Mads DNF  

 138 LUXDIDIER Laurent DNF  

 86 SLOBOLE Grega DNF  

 93 SLOTRATNIK Jan DNF  

 110 AUTPOSTLBERGER Lukas DNF  

 111 AUTPREIDLER Georg DNF  

 94 POLBODNAR Maciej DNF  

 99 POLPATERSKI Maciej DNF  

 149 NZLBEVIN Patrick DNF  

 1 SVKSAGAN Peter DNF  

 159 KAZSTALNOV Nikita DNF  

 65 AUSDENNIS Rohan DNF  

 12 BELPAUWELS Serge DNF  

 151 NZLSMITH Dion DNF  

 58 COLHENAO GOMEZ Sebastian DNF  

 61 COLMARTINEZ POVEDA Daniel Felipe DNF  

 8 BELBENOOT Tiesj DNF  

 181 CRORUMAC Josip DNF  

 73 DENBRESCHEL Matti DNF  

 152 RSADLAMINI Nicholas DNF  

 136 RUSSTRAKHOV Dmitrii DNF  

 57 COLCONTRERAS PINZON Rodrigo DNF  

 100 NORBYSTROM Sven Erik DNF  

 4 SVKHARING Martin DNF  

 143 LUXWIRTGEN Tom DNF  

 6 SVKSAGAN Juraj DNF  

 7 SVKTYBOR Patrik DNF  

 120 CZEKUKRLE Michael DNF  

 3 SVKCANECKY Marek DNF  

 167 LATNEILANDS Krists DNF  

 44 GBRSTANNARD Ian DNF  

 139 LUXDRUCKER Jean-Pierre DNF  

 184 CRCVILLALOBOS SOLIS Roman Daniel DNF  

 175 UKRBRATASHCHUK Andrii DNF  

 18 FRABARGUIL Warren DNF  

 88 SLONOVAK Domen DNF  

 163 CANHOULE Hugo DNF  

 169 BLRKIRYIENKA Vasil DNF  

 89 SLOPIBERNIK Luka DNF  

 155 ESTTAARAMAE Rein DNF  

 183 LTUKONOVALOVAS Ignatas DNF  

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 4/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Elite

Race distance: 258.0km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 172 BLRSOBAL Yauhen DNF  

 74 DENEG Niklas DNF  

 2 SVKBASKA Erik DNF  

 5 SVKMAHDAR Martin DNF  

 180 IRICHAICHI RAGHIMI Mohammad Esmaeil DNF  

 150 NZLBEWLEY Sam DNF  

 178 ROUTVETCOV Serghei DNF  

 142 LUXKIRSCH Alex DNF  

 186 GREFARANTAKIS Stylianos DNF  

 156 ESTVAHTRA Norman DNF  

 182 HKGCHIU Ho San DNF  

 187 BRASESSLER Nicolas DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

38.064km/h 258.0kmPoint to Point (84.2km) + 6 Laps (23.8km) + 1 Lap (31km) - Elevation Gain: 4681m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

76 112 0188 / 44 90

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  SUN 30 SEP 2018 17:00 Page 5/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 155.6km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 6 NEDvan der BREGGEN Anna 4:11:04 +0

2 29 AUSSPRATT Amanda 4:14:46 +3:42

3 11 ITAGUDERZO Tatiana 4:16:30 +5:26

4 97 SWEFAHLIN Emilia 4:17:17 +6:13

5 43 POLJASINSKA Malgorzata " "

6 58 CANCANUEL Karol-Ann 4:17:21 +6:17

7 8 NEDvan VLEUTEN Annemiek 4:18:09 +7:05

8 5 NEDPIETERS Amy " "

9 2 NEDBRAND Lucinda 4:18:21 +7:17

10 22 USAWINDER Ruth " "

11 115 LTULELEIVYTE Rasa " "

12 46 POLNIEWIADOMA Katarzyna " "

13 12 ITALONGO BORGHINI Elisa " "

14 62 CANPOIDEVIN Sara " "

15 91 RUSIAKOVENKO Anastasiia " "

16 16 USAGUARNIER Megan " "

17 49 RSAMOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh " "

18 33 GERKOPPENBURG Clara " "

19 63 ESPGARCIA CANELLAS Margarita Victo " "

20 13 ITAMAGNALDI Erica " "

21 17 USAHALL Katharine " "

22 131 SUINEFF Jolanda " "

23 73 DENLUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup 4:18:26 +7:22

24 27 AUSKENNEDY Lucy 4:18:35 +7:31

25 60 CANKIRCHMANN Leah 4:19:22 +8:18

26 79 GBRROWE Danielle " "

27 82 CUBSIERRA CANADILLA Arlenis " "

28 37 BELde VUYST Sofie " "

29 104 NORBORGLI Stine " "

30 86 SLOBATAGELJ Polona " "

31 18 USARIVERA Coryn " "

32 98 SWENILSSON Hanna " "

33 88 SLOPINTAR Urska " "

34 67 ESPMERINO CORTAZAR Eider " "

35 26 AUSGILLOW Shara " "

36 129 SUIFREI Sina " "

37 72 DENLANGVAD Annika " "

38 56 FRAPITEL Edwige " "

39 118 UKRVYSOTSKA Yevgeniya " "

40 41 BELvan de VELDE Julie " "

41 80 GBRWRIGHT Sophie 4:19:40 +8:36

42 42 BELvan den STEEN Kelly 4:20:04 +9:00

43 106 NORLORVIK Ingrid " "

44 1 NEDBLAAK Chantal " "

Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2018 16:54 Page 1/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 155.6km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 75 GBRBARNES Hannah 4:22:02 +10:58

46 34 GERLIPPERT Liane " "

47 85 NZLWILLIAMS Georgia 4:22:05 +11:01

48 23 AUSBROWN Grace " "

49 134 ISRSHAPIRA Omer 4:22:18 +11:14

50 40 BELMICHIELS Githa 4:23:36 +12:32

51 59 CANJACKSON Alison 4:23:52 +12:48

52 111 COLMORENO CANCHON Blanca Liliana 4:24:05 +13:01

53 68 ESPSANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane " "

54 24 AUSCHAPMAN Brodie " "

55 93 RUSNOVOLODSKAYA Maria 4:24:14 +13:10

56 117 UKRSHEKEL Olga 4:24:50 +13:46

57 65 ESPLLAMAS GARCIA Lorena 4:25:09 +14:05

58 15 ITAPIRRONE Elena " "

59 125 AUTTAZREITER Angelika 4:25:30 +14:26

60 7 NEDvan DIJK Ellen 4:25:33 +14:29

61 55 FRALABOUS Juliette " "

62 148 ARGYAPURA Fernanda " "

63 9 ITABERTIZZOLO Sofia " "

64 76 GBRCHRISTMAS Danielle 4:25:55 +14:51

65 87 SLOKERN Spela " "

66 83 NZLANDERSON Grace " "

67 89 SLOZIGART Urska 4:25:59 +14:55

68 47 POLPLICHTA Anna 4:27:09 +16:05

69 3 NEDENSING Janneke " "

70 92 RUSKLIMOVA Diana 4:29:08 +18:04

71 70 DENDIDERIKSEN Amalie " "

72 14 ITAPALADIN Soraya " "

73 52 FRACORDON RAGOT Audrey " "

74 57 CANBERGEN Sara 4:29:24 +18:20

75 140 CHISUBERCASEAUX VERGARA Stephanie 4:29:48 +18:44

76 112 COLPATINO BEDOYA Paula Andrea " "

77 138 KAZSAIFUTDINOVA Natalya " "

78 69 DENBOHE Caroline " "

79 109 JPNYONAMINE Eri 4:31:51 +20:47

80 4 NEDKOREVAAR Jeanne 4:33:37 +22:33

81 123 AUTRIJKES Sarah 4:34:10 +23:06

 44 POLLACH Marta DNF  

 141 IRLSHARPE Alice DNF  

 21 USAWILES Tayler DNF  

 31 GERBRENNAUER Lisa DNF  

 78 GBRHENDERSON Anna DNF  

 53 FRADREVILLE Anabelle DNF  

 99 SWEPENTON Sara DNF  

Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2018 16:54 Page 2/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 155.6km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 144 ROUCOVRIG Ana Maria DNF  

 143 HUNKIRALY Monika DNF  

 132 CYPCHRISTOFOROU Antri DNF  

 74 DENMATHIESEN Pernille DNF  

 84 NZLHARVEY Mikayla DNF  

 61 CANMAINE Katherine DNF  

 119 CHNPU Yixian DNF  

 136 KAZISKAKOVA Amiliya DNF  

 36 GERWORRACK Trixi DNF  

 10 ITACECCHINI Elena DNF  

 30 GERBECKER Charlotte DNF  

 54 FRADUVAL Eugenie DNF  

 51 FRABIANNIC Aude DNF  

 20 USATHOMAS Leah DNF  

 100 FINLEPISTO Lotta Pauliina DNF  

 135 SRBERIC Jelena DNF  

 120 ETHGEBRU Eyeru Tesfoam DNF  

 32 GERHAMMES Kathrin DNF  

 142 GREFASOI Varvara DNF  

 94 RUSPOTOKINA Anna DNF  

 48 POLWILKOS Katarzyna DNF  

 64 ESPGONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia DNF  

 114 VIENGUYEN Thi That DNF  

 45 POLNERLO Aurela DNF  

 71 DENJORGENSEN Emma Cecilie Norsgaard DNF  

 130 SUIHANSELMANN Nicole DNF  

 107 JPNKANEKO Hiromi DNF  

 105 NORHEINE Vita DNF  

 103 NORANDERSEN Susanne DNF  

 146 SVKMEDVEDOVA Tereza DNF  

 95 LUXFABER Claire DNF  

 147 TTOCAMPBELL Teniel DNF  

 122 HKGLEUNG Wing Yee DNF  

 113 COLSANABRIA SANCHEZ Ana Cristina DNF  

 108 JPNKARAMI Miyoko DNF  

 137 KAZPOTAPOVA Faina DNF  

 96 LUXHARSCH Anne-Sophie DNF  

 133 ISRGAFINOVITZ Rotem DNF  

 77 GBRCOBB Alice DNF  

 139 CROPERINOVIC Maja DNF  

 66 ESPMARTINEZ BONAFE Cristina DNF  

 145 SVKJASEKOVA Tatiana DNF  

 28 AUSROY Sarah DNF  

 25 AUSCROMWELL Tiffany DNF  

Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2018 16:54 Page 3/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 155.6km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 19 USARYAN Alexis DNF  

 116 UKRRIABCHENKO Tetiana DNF  

 102 NORAALERUD Katrine DNF  

 124 AUTRITTER Martina DNF  

 90 RUSDOBRYNINA Kseniia DNF  

 126 CZEKORVASOVA Tereza DNF  

 101 FINPUSKALA Viivi DNF  

 39 BELHANNES Kaat DNF  

 127 BRACOELHO FERREIRA Camila DNF  

 128 BRAFERNANDES SILVA Clemilda DNF  

 38 BELDEMEY Valerie DNF  

 35 GERRIFFEL Christa DNF  

 50 RSAOWEN Elne DNF  

 81 CUBPRADERA BERNAL Heidy DNF  

 110 ERIDEBESAY Mosana DNF  

 121 HKGLEUNG Hoi Wah DNF  

 149 ALBBAKU Rudina DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

37.185km/h 155.6kmPoint to Point (84.2km) + 3 Laps (23.8km) - Elevation Gain: 2406m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Partly Cloudy

Ranked DNF DSQ

81 68 0149 / 48 150

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2018 16:54 Page 4/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 20 SUIHIRSCHI Marc 4:24:05 +0

2 52 BELLAMBRECHT Bjorg 4:24:20 +15

3 145 FINHANNINEN Jaakko " "

4 21 SUIMADER Gino 4:24:40 +35

5 136 UKRPADUN Mark 4:24:42 +37

6 49 ESPCASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime 4:24:50 +45

7 11 SLOPOGACAR Tadej 4:24:52 +47

8 42 GBRHAYTER Ethan " "

9 22 SUIMULLER Patrick " "

10 43 GBRSHAW James " "

11 76 AUSHINDLEY Jai " "

12 2 FRACHAMPOUSSIN Clement " "

13 5 FRAPARET PEINTRE Aurelien 4:25:11 +1:06

14 30 GERZIMMERMANN Georg " "

15 70 RUSVLASOV Aleksandr 4:25:12 +1:07

16 14 ITABATTISTELLA Samuele " "

17 79 AUSSTANNARD Robert 4:26:53 +2:48

18 109 RSAde BOD Stefan 4:27:26 +3:21

19 16 ITAFEDELI Alessandro " "

20 90 IRLDUNBAR Edward 4:27:28 +3:23

21 33 DENHONORE Mikkel Frolich 4:27:51 +3:46

22 37 NORFOSS Tobias S " "

23 26 GERKAMNA Lennard 4:27:55 +3:50

24 13 ITABAGIOLI Andrea " "

25 107 USAPOWLESS Neilson 4:28:33 +4:28

26 41 GBRDONOVAN Mark 4:28:50 +4:45

27 4 FRAMADOUAS Valentin 4:29:02 +4:57

28 64 AUTNEUHAUSER Marcel " "

29 27 GERKANTER Max 4:29:46 +5:41

30 72 NEDEENKHOORN Pascal " "

31 142 HUNPEAK Barnabas " "

32 100 COLPAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres " "

33 55 BELVERSCHAEVE Viktor " "

34 125 CZETOUPALIK Adam " "

35 67 RUSCHERKASOV Nikolai " "

36 47 ESPAZURMENDI SAGASTIBELTZA Ibai " "

37 31 DENBJERG Mikkel " "

38 89 PORCARVALHO Goncalo " "

39 12 SLOPRIMOZIC Jaka " "

40 108 ETHWELDU Woldegabreal " "

41 50 ESPPARRA CUERDA Jose Felix " "

42 103 USABENNETT Sean " "

43 71 NEDARENSMAN Thymen 4:29:50 +5:45

44 32 DENGREGAARD WILSLY Jonas 4:29:53 +5:48

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 1/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 51 BELCRAS Steff 4:29:58 +5:53

46 128 SWEERIKSSON Lucas 4:32:02 +7:57

47 46 ESPADRIA OLIVERAS Roger 4:32:40 +8:35

48 98 COLFLOREZ LOPEZ Miguel Eduardo " "

49 156 ECUCEPEDA ORTIZ Jefferson Alexander " "

50 157 ECUFUERTES Joel " "

51 88 PORCARVALHO Andre 4:33:32 +9:27

52 80 AUSSTORER Michael " "

53 17 ITAMONACO Alessandro " "

54 101 COLRUBIO REYES Einer Augusto " "

55 6 FRAPRODHOMME Nicolas 4:33:59 +9:54

56 23 SUIRUEGG Lukas " "

57 82 POLMALECKI Kamil 4:34:52 +10:47

58 19 SUIBUSSARD Dimitri " "

59 39 NORSLEEN Torjus " "

60 124 CZEOTRUBA Jakub " "

61 38 NORLEKNESSUND Andreas " "

62 29 GERSTORK Florian " "

63 62 AUTGALL Felix " "

64 35 DENVINGEGAARD Jonas 4:34:54 +10:49

65 143 HUNVALTER Attila 4:35:57 +11:52

66 176 MEXVILLALOBOS HERNANDEZ Luis Ricardo " "

67 111 LUXGENIETS Kevin " "

68 61 AUTBRKIC Benjamin 4:38:13 +14:08

69 45 GBRWILLIAMS Stephen 4:40:30 +16:25

70 15 ITACOVI Alessandro 4:40:34 +16:29

71 112 LUXLEYDER Pit 4:43:30 +19:25

72 73 NEDMAAS Jan " "

73 34 DENKLARIS Magnus Bak " "

74 106 USAMcNULTY Brandon " "

75 68 RUSKURIYANOV Stepan " "

76 99 COLOSORIO CARVAJAL Alejandro " "

77 113 LUXRIES Michel " "

78 86 PORALMEIDA Joao " "

79 139 KAZGIDICH Yevgeniy " "

80 121 NZLCHRISTENSEN Ryan 4:45:41 +21:36

81 96 ERIMULUEBERHAN Henok " "

82 114 LUXWIRTGEN Luc " "

83 56 RWAARERUYA Joseph " "

84 92 IRLMcDUNPHY Conn " "

85 161 CANCHRETIEN Charles-Etienne " "

86 154 ECUCARDENAS VILLAVICENCIO Jordan Anto. " "

87 141 HUNDINA Marton " "

88 48 ESPBARCELO ARAGON Fernando " "

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 2/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

89 44 GBRSTEDMAN Maximilian 4:45:58 +21:53

90 36 NORANDERSEN Idar 4:47:10 +23:05

 74 NEDSCHELLING Ide DNF  

 3 FRALAFAY Victor DNF  

 54 BELvan MOER Brent DNF  

 91 IRLFEELEY Daire DNF  

 83 POLMURIAS Jakub DNF  

 81 POLMACIEJUK Filip DNF  

 116 JPNISHIGAMI Masahiro DNF  

 25 GERHALLER Patrick DNF  

 133 MGLBATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar DNF  

 28 GERRUTSCH Jonas DNF  

 162 CANROBERGE Adam DNF  

 24 SUISCHNEITER Joab DNF  

 170 CROPOTOCKI Viktor DNF  

 134 MGLSAINBAYAR Jambaljamts DNF  

 63 AUTGAMPER Mario DNF  

 140 KAZULYSBAYEV Dinmukhammed DNF  

 174 MEXLOPEZ COVARRUBIAS Gerardo DNF  

 105 USAHOEHN Alex DNF  

 110 RSAMAIN Kent DNF  

 95 ERIHABTOM TEKLE Awet DNF  

 8 SLOHORVAT Ziga DNF  

 57 RWAHAKIRUWIZEYE Samuel DNF  

 18 ITASOBRERO Matteo DNF  

 102 COLSOSA CUERVO Ivan Ramiro DNF  

 158 ECUHARO Wilson DNF  

 122 NZLMITRI James DNF  

 138 KAZCHZHAN Igor DNF  

 148 SVKSTOCEK Matus DNF  

 40 NORTILLER Rasmus Fossum DNF  

 164 CANZUKOWSKY Nickolas DNF  

 118 JPNOMAE Kakeru DNF  

 75 NEDvan den BERG Julius DNF  

 151 CHIFERREYRA GELDREZ Diego Agustin DNF  

 127 SWEERIKSSON Jacob DNF  

 153 SRBSTOJNIC Veljko DNF  

 152 SRBILIC Ognjen DNF  

 7 SLOCEMAZAR Nik DNF  

 69 RUSNEKRASOV Denis DNF  

 120 JPNYAMAMOTO Masaki DNF  

 126 CZETYRPEKL Karel DNF  

 87 PORANTUNES Tiago DNF  

 117 JPNMATSUDA Shoi DNF  

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 3/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 97 ERISELEMUN Zemenfes DNF  

 169 CROKVASINA Filip DNF  

 168 CROJABUKA David DNF  

 131 HKGFUNG Ka Hoo DNF  

 137 UKRSOLTASIUK Vladyslav DNF  

 77 AUSMONK Cyrus DNF  

 172 BRAFINKLER Fernando Augusto DNF  

 146 AZEMIKAYILZADE Musa DNF  

 173 CRCRIVERA SERRANO Kevin DNF  

 175 MEXMIRAFUENTES RESENDEZ Eugenio DNF  

 59 RWAMUNYANEZA Didier DNF  

 84 POLPEKALA Piotr DNF  

 165 ISRGOLDSTEIN Omer DNF  

 78 AUSSCOTSON Callum DNF  

 177 VENAULAR Orluis DNF  

 163 CANWALSH Edward DNF  

 94 IRLO'MAHONY Darragh DNF  

 85 POLTRACZ Szymon DNF  

 53 BELMOLLY Kenny DNF  

 149 CHIAUTRAN CARRILLO Jose Eduardo DNF  

 155 ECUCEPEDA HERNANDEZ Jefferson Alveiro DNF  

 166 CYPAGROTIS Alexandros DNF  

 104 USABROWN Jonathan DNF  

 10 SLOPENKO Izidor DNF  

 115 BURDAUMONT Paul DNF  

 60 RWAUKINIWABO Rene Jean Paul DNF  

 135 UKRMALIEIEV Timur DNF  

 130 HKGCHOY Hiu Fung DNF  

 119 JPNWATANABE Ayumu DNF  

 178 VENQUINTERO Leonel DNF  

 93 IRLO'LOUGHLIN Michael DNF  

 171 MKDPETROVSKI Andrej DNF  

 1 FRABARTHE Cyril DNF  

 159 ROUDIMA Emil DNF  

 160 ROUVULCAN Denis Marian DNF  

 167 CROBRATIC Mateo DNF  

 129 SWESANDERSSON Erik DNF  

 147 AZESHIRALIYEV Karim DNF  

 132 HKGLAU Wan Yau Vincent DNF  

 144 TTOCOLE Tyler DNF  

 9 SLOJERMAN Ziga DNF  

 58 RWAMUGISHA Samuel DNF  

 65 MARGALDOUNE Ahmed Amine DNF  

 66 MARHARAKAT Othman DNF  

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 4/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Under 23 Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes U23

Race distance: 179.5km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 123 NZLMUDGWAY Luke DNF  

 150 CHIESPINOZA IBARRA Ignacio Alejandro DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

40.783km/h 179.5kmPoint to Point (84.2km) + 4 Laps (23.8km) - Elevation Gain: 2907m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

90 88 0178 / 52 200

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  FRI 28 SEP 2018 17:13 Page 5/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 131.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 13 BELEVENEPOEL Remco 3:03:49 +0

2 36 GERMAYRHOFER Marius 3:05:14 +1:25

3 20 ITAFANCELLU Alessandro 3:05:27 +1:38

4 64 SUIBALMER Alexandre " "

5 6 DENWANDAHL Frederik 3:07:09 +3:20

6 19 ITABENEDETTI Gabriele " "

7 39 FRACHARRIN Alois " "

8 29 USAVERMAERKE Kevin " "

9 24 ITATIBERI Antonio " "

10 26 USAQUINN Sean 3:07:14 +3:25

11 22 ITAPICCOLO Andrea 3:08:26 +4:37

12 52 CZEVACEK Karel " "

13 93 ERIGIRMAY HAILU Biniam 3:10:30 +6:41

14 33 GERGESSNER Jakob " "

15 7 NORAASHEIM Ludvig Fischer " "

16 101 PORMOTA Guilherme " "

17 87 GBRTULETT Ben 3:11:09 +7:20

18 1 DENBECHSKOT-HANSEN Aksel " "

19 65 SUIBOGLI Jonathan " "

20 86 GBRHOLLYMAN Mason " "

21 21 ITAFRIGO Marco 3:11:43 +7:54

22 43 KAZBRUSSENSKIY Gleb 3:13:23 +9:34

23 44 KAZFEDOROV Yevgeniy 3:14:36 +10:47

24 4 DENSKIVILD Robin Juel " "

25 99 IRLHEALY Ben " "

26 84 GBRASKEY Lewis " "

27 35 GERHESSMANN Michel 3:14:44 +10:55

28 115 SVKGAJDULA Marek 3:14:56 +11:07

29 46 KAZPRONSKIY Daniil 3:15:08 +11:19

30 124 BRARANGEL COSTA Vinicius " "

31 34 GERHEIDUK Kim Alexander 3:16:03 +12:14

32 11 NORHOLTER Adne 3:16:11 +12:22

33 123 UKRSHCHYPAK Oleksandr " "

34 58 NEDvan UDEN Casper " "

35 79 RUSGONOV Lev 3:17:10 +13:21

36 69 ESPBARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon 3:17:26 +13:37

37 88 GBRWATSON Samuel 3:18:51 +15:02

38 32 GERENGELHARDT Felix " "

39 41 FRAPAGE Hugo 3:19:07 +15:18

40 108 RWAHABIMANA Jean Eric 3:19:14 +15:25

41 42 FRARETAILLEAU Valentin 3:19:20 +15:31

42 51 CZEREPA Vojtech " "

43 30 USAVOLLMER Andrew " "

44 54 NEDLEIJNSE Enzo " "

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 18:30 Page 1/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 131.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 132 ESTMIRZOJEV Artjom 3:19:36 +15:47

46 78 CANSCHELLENBERG Thomas 3:20:11 +16:22

47 114 SVKBUGAR Marek " "

48 73 ESPSANCHEZ MAYO Pelayo 3:21:07 +17:18

49 85 GBRGEORGE Alfred 3:21:17 +17:28

50 95 AUSPLAPP Lucas " "

51 62 JPNONODERA Kei " "

52 45 KAZNURLYKHASSYM Nurbergen 3:21:18 +17:29

53 127 ALBCEPA Mesut 3:21:29 +17:40

54 106 BLRTURUK Daniil 3:21:44 +17:55

55 15 BELvan der BEKEN Aaron 3:21:47 +17:58

56 17 BELVANDENABEELE Henri " "

57 136 AUTREITER Jakob 3:22:04 +18:15

58 98 IRLFLANNAGAN Breandan 3:22:34 +18:45

59 82 RUSVTIURIN Anton 3:22:43 +18:54

60 103 LUXKIRSCH Gilles " "

61 56 NEDvan BELLE Bas " "

62 91 NZLLANE Josh " "

63 134 LATKRASTS Alekss 3:22:46 +18:57

64 68 SUIIMBODEN Simon " "

65 50 CZEMIKSANIK Vladimir 3:22:49 +19:00

66 122 UKRBILYI Maksim " "

67 66 SUIEGGENBERG Ruben " "

68 107 MEXAGUIRRE GARZA Tomas " "

69 47 CZEBOUCEK Jakub " "

70 102 PORSILVA Afonso " "

71 74 CANKATERBERG Ben 3:24:23 +20:34

72 90 NZLGILBERTSON Theo " "

73 49 CZEKELEMEN Petr 3:24:50 +21:01

74 72 ESPRODRIGUEZ CANO Carlos 3:26:23 +22:34

75 105 BLRMAZUR Dzianis 3:26:32 +22:43

76 57 NEDvan der TUUK Axel 3:27:02 +23:13

77 53 NEDKRUL Wessel 3:27:33 +23:44

78 130 SWELINDGREN Emil " "

79 133 ESTTREIMUTH Henri " "

80 100 IRLRYAN Archie 3:28:16 +24:27

81 9 NORFINNESAND Fredrik Gjesteland 3:28:18 +24:29

82 147 POLGORAK Dominik " "

83 146 POLBIENIEK Damian 3:28:59 +25:10

84 117 THAKLAHAN Noppachai 3:31:45 +27:56

 31 GERBENZ Pirmin DNF  

 119 SLOOMRZEL Aljaz DNF  

 59 JPNFUKUDA Yoshiaki DNF  

 135 AUTMESSNER Martin DNF  

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 18:30 Page 2/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 131.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 121 ECUNAVAS MADERA Camilo Jose DNF  

 131 SWEPALM Oskar DNF  

 23 ITARUBINO Samuele DNF  

 80 RUSGUSEV Iakov DNF  

 75 CANMARTIN Conor DNF  

 96 AUSTURNBULL Carter DNF  

 120 SLOSKOK Anze DNF  

 12 NORWAERENSKJOLD Soren DNF  

 3 DENLEVY William Blume DNF  

 8 NORARNES Daniel DNF  

 10 NORGRASVOLD Dennis DNF  

 104 LUXKLUCKERS Arthur DNF  

 61 JPNKAYAMA Hiryu DNF  

 145 PURGONZALEZ RIVERA Abner DNF  

 55 NEDPLUIMERS Rick DNF  

 67 SUIHUMBERT Igor DNF  

 140 RSABROXHAM Ricardo DNF  

 141 RSALEVERIDGE Cian DNF  

 153 CROJURISEVIC Carlo DNF  

 60 JPNHINO Taisei DNF  

 77 CANPLAMONDON Robin DNF  

 16 BELvan WILDER Ilan DNF  

 111 COLRENDON FRANCO Juan Tito DNF  

 70 ESPCOBO CAYON Ivan DNF  

 89 NZLCOOK Sam DNF  

 63 JPNUMAKOSHI Hiroyuki DNF  

 18 BELVERVLOESEM Xandres DNF  

 14 BELPATTYN Steven DNF  

 118 THASIRIMONGKHON Phunsiri DNF  

 28 USASIMMONS Quinn DNF  

 25 USAGARRISON Michael DNF  

 37 FRABARRE Louis DNF  

 155 CRCMURILLO Luis Esteban DNF  

 151 KOSSYLHASI Zani DNF  

 94 AUSLINDORFF Tyler DNF  

 83 RUSZATCEPIN Sergey DNF  

 125 LTUKURAS Laurynas DNF  

 148 BULSTEFANOV Gavrail DNF  

 97 IRLDOHERTY Aaron DNF  

 129 AZEEYVAZOV Shahin DNF  

 128 AZEBAGHIROV Nadjaf DNF  

 92 ERIASMEROM TESFASILASIE Yoel DNF  

 139 SRBKOLASINAC Admir DNF  

 27 USASHEEHAN Riley DNF  

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 18:30 Page 3/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 131.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 40 FRAda COSTA BARROS Raphael DNF  

 38 FRABAUDIN Alex DNF  

 143 ROUVASILOIU Valentin DNF  

 137 CHITENEB SCHIESEWITZ Marcel Rodrigo DNF  

 149 BULVENKOV Ventsislav DNF  

 76 CANMILES Carson DNF  

 154 CRCESPINOZA Julian DNF  

 159 MARSEKKAK Imad DNF  

 48 CZEHNIK Jakub DNF  

 2 DENHINDSGAUL MADSEN Jacob DNF  

 126 LTUSIDLAUSKAS Erikas DNF  

 110 COLCAMARGO HERNANDEZ David Alejandro DNF  

 109 RWAUHIRIWE Renus DNF  

 158 MDANOVICOV Andrei DNF  

 5 DENTHOMSEN Frederik DNF  

 71 ESPECHEVERRIA AZPILICUETA Josu DNF  

 81 RUSKULAKOV Maksim DNF  

 112 HKGCHU Tsun Wai DNF  

 113 HKGHO Kwun Hei DNF  

 116 THABANGSIRI Chalermchai DNF  

 138 SRBDURIC Dorde DNF  

 142 ROUJITARU Ciprian DNF  

 144 PURDIAZ RIVERA Jeffrey DNF  

 150 KOSNUHA Blerton DNF  

 152 GUYJOHN Briton DNF  

 156 AFGHAJIZADEH Mojtaba DNF  

 157 MDAKOROTAS Vladislav DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

43.021km/h 131.8kmPoint to Point (84.2km) + 2 Laps (23.8km) - Elevation Gain: 1905m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

84 75 0159 / 54 220

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 18:30 Page 4/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 70.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 73 AUTSTIGGER Laura 1:56:26 +0

2 18 FRAle NET Marie " "

3 92 CANBOILARD Simone " "

4 3 ITAMALCOTTI Barbara " "

5 19 FRAWIEL Jade 1:56:40 +14

6 2 ITAGUAZZINI Vittoria " "

7 1 ITAALESSIO Camilla 1:56:55 +29

8 42 RUSGAREEVA Aigul 1:57:22 +56

9 70 DENSAABYE Mie 1:58:18 +1:52

10 17 FRAGALAND Maina " "

11 12 GBRGEORGI Pfeiffer " "

12 58 COLBOTERO LOPEZ Erika Milena " "

13 41 RUSGALIMULLINA Iuliia " "

14 65 UKRKULYNYCH Olha " "

15 40 RUSBAIDAK Anna " "

16 46 CZEJANDOVA Veronika " "

17 27 POLJASKULSKA Marta 1:58:23 +1:57

18 7 NEDJONKERS Eva " "

19 26 GERLUDWIG Hannah " "

20 5 NEDAMMERLAAN Rozemarijn 1:58:28 +2:02

21 15 FRACURINIER Lea 2:00:29 +4:03

22 38 ERITEKESTE Desiet " "

23 56 JPNKAWAGUCHI Urara 2:00:33 +4:07

24 43 RUSRYTSEVA Alena 2:00:40 +4:14

25 61 USACLOUSE Katie 2:01:13 +4:47

26 97 IRLGALLAGHER Maeve 2:01:22 +4:56

27 45 CZEHAJKOVA Marketa " "

28 87 CHISOTO CAMPOS Catalina Anais " "

29 63 USASOH Jasmine " "

30 10 GBRBACKSTEDT Elynor " "

31 64 USAYOUNGWERTH Abigail " "

32 60 BLRKOLESAVA Anastasiya " "

33 91 RSAvan SCHOOR Kelsey " "

34 4 ITAVITILLO Matilde " "

35 59 BLRABRAMENKO Alina " "

36 54 NZLFISHER-BLACK Niamh " "

37 16 FRAEUSTACHE Emeline " "

38 95 CANVALLIERES MILL Magdeleine " "

39 86 ESPTRIAS JORDAN Mireia " "

40 85 ESPLARTITEGI ORMAZABAL Amaia " "

41 82 LATSVARINSKA Lina " "

42 44 RUSUVAROVA Marina 2:01:25 +4:59

43 20 BELBOSSUYT Shari 2:02:13 +5:47

44 31 NORGJOS Martine " "

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 11:32 Page 1/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 70.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 33 NORLUTRO Amalie " "

46 88 SLOJANCIC Nika " "

47 9 NEDSWINKELS Sylvie " "

48 94 CANRAUWERDA Kaitlyn " "

49 35 LTUGEDRAITYTE Akvile " "

50 34 NORMATHISEN Silje " "

51 80 SUIZUGER Tina " "

52 25 GERHEITZMANN Dorothea " "

53 6 NEDGERRITSE Femke " "

54 98 IRLGILLESPIE Lara " "

55 37 AUSLOUW Anya " "

56 81 LATLEITANE Daniela 2:02:30 +6:04

57 23 GERBAUERNFEIND Ricarda 2:02:54 +6:28

58 36 AUSGIGANTE Sarah " "

59 76 SVKMACHALKOVA Petra " "

60 66 UKRYASCHENKO Tetyana 2:03:56 +7:30

61 8 NEDSMULDERS Silke " "

62 78 SUIRUEGG Noemi " "

63 21 SWEANDERSSON Caroline 2:03:58 +7:32

64 47 CZESASKOVA Tereza 2:04:00 +7:34

65 22 SWEBORGSTROM Julia " "

66 50 KAZPACHSHENKO Svetlana 2:04:16 +7:50

67 84 ESPGILABERT VILAPLANA Ariana 2:04:37 +8:11

68 79 SUISTEHLI Lara 2:05:08 +8:42

69 24 GERHECHLER Katharina 2:05:11 +8:45

70 30 POLWLODARCZYK Dominika 2:06:17 +9:51

71 77 SVKPAULECHOVA Radka " "

72 83 ESPde la FUENTE ALCALDE Lorena " "

73 93 CANGIN Elizabeth " "

74 39 ERITSEGAY Danait " "

75 75 SVKHRTANKOVA Julia " "

76 62 USALEHNERT Gabrielle " "

77 52 HKGCHIU Vivien " "

78 32 NORKIELLAND BJERK Thale Sofie " "

79 48 KAZBOGDANOVA Tatyana " "

80 89 SLOMOVRIN Vita 2:08:18 +11:52

81 55 NZLKERR Britney " "

82 74 AUTSTREICHER Hannah 2:08:20 +11:54

83 14 GBRTACEY April 2:09:29 +13:03

84 51 KAZSOLOVYEVA Anzhela 2:10:50 +14:24

85 68 DENJENSEN Mette Egtoft 2:11:31 +15:05

86 29 POLSZYMCZAK Natalia 2:12:12 +15:46

87 57 JPNNAKATOMI Shoko " "

88 67 DENCHRISTENSEN Emma " "

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 11:32 Page 2/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Juniors

Race distance: 70.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

89 100 CROKOZIC Karla 2:14:16 +17:50

90 102 LUXBERTON Nina " "

91 28 POLPASTUSZEK Paulina 2:14:20 +17:54

92 11 GBRMONKHOUSE Amy " "

93 13 GBRSHARPE Amelia " "

 90 RSABRITZ Azulde DNF  

 49 KAZKURNOSSOVA Marina DNF  

 53 HKGLEE Sze Wing DNF  

 69 DENKLINGE Ellen Hjollund DNF  

 71 AUTBERGER-SCHAUER Tina DNF  

 99 CROCARGONJA Dorotea DNF  

 72 AUTKREIDL Katharina DNF  

 96 ISRBIRAN Shira DNF  

 101 MACAU Hoi Ian DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

36.484km/h 70.8kmPoint to Point (47km) + 1 Lap (23.8km) - Elevation Gain: 987m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

93 9 0102 / 37 80

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  THU 27 SEP 2018 11:32 Page 3/3

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




